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05.00Refurbishment Scope
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Refurbishment Scope Ground Floor

01

02

03

04

06

05

Demolition of lean-to / outbuildings

Conversion of garage to cinema room

Replacement windows / doors

Re-planning kitchen / diner

Removal of raised terrace

Resurfacing driveway
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02

03

03

04

05

03

06
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Refurbishment Scope First Floor

01

02

03

Re-roofing garage / cinema space

Re-roof flat roof 

Extend window opening

01

03

02



24www.mailendesign.com		  23008_Quarry House

Refurbishment Scope

01

02

03

04

06

05

07

Demolition of lean-to / outbuildings

Consideration of cladding

Replacement windows / doors

Demolition of greenhouse

Reconditioning garage doors 

Consider glass door / slot window

Re-roofing garage / cinema space

External Proposals
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